453
Lever couplings BAUER
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
Socket with flange PN10
B.45
code size flange
DN
OM-B45-050-040 50 40
OM-B45-076-065 76 65
OM-B45-089-080 89 80
OM-B45-108-100 108 100
OM-B45-133-125 133 125
OM-B45-159-150 159 150
OM-B45-194-200 194 200
Plug with flange PN10
B.46
code size flange
DN
OM-B46-050-040 50 40
OM-B46-076-065 76 65
OM-B46-089-080 89 80
OM-B46-108-100 108 100
OM-B46-133-125 133 125
OM-B46-159-150 159 150
OM-B46-194-200 194 200
Socket with hose tail
B.7
code size hose I.D.
[mm]
OM-B7-050-050 50 50
OM-B7-076-063 76 63
OM-B7-076-076 76 76
OM-B7-089-076 89 76
OM-B7-089-089 89 89
OM-B7-108-100 108 100
OM-B7-108-108 108 108
OM-B7-133-125 133 125
OM-B7-159-150 159 150
OM-B7-159-159 159 159
OM-B7-194-200 194 200
Plug with hose tail
B.8
code size hose I.D.
[mm]
OM-B8-050-050 50 50
OM-B8-076-063 76 63
OM-B8-076-076 76 76
OM-B8-089-076 89 76
OM-B8-089-089 89 89
OM-B8-108-100 108 100
OM-B8-108-108 108 108
OM-B8-133-125 133 125
OM-B8-159-150 159 150
OM-B8-159-159 159 159
OM-B8-194-200 194 200
Socket for PE pipe
B.51
code size pipe diameter
[mm]
OM-B51-050-063 50 63
OM-B51-076-063 76 63
OM-B51-089-110 89 110
OM-B51-108-110 108 110
Plug for PE pipe
B.52
code size pipe diameter
[mm]
OM-B52-050-063 50 63
OM-B52-076-063 76 63
OM-B52-089-110 89 110
OM-B52-108-110 108 110